
form for filing Rate Schedules 

• 
Reid Village Water District 

~ame of Issuing Corporation 

For Montgomery County, KY 
-----~~-------=----.,.,.-~-~ Community, Town or City 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. -------

SHEET NO. 
-----~ ------~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Water Sales 

First 2000 gallons 
Over 2000 gallons (per 1000 gallons) 

Other Services 

Tap on fee 
Meter 
Connection ,fee 
Deposit 
Reconnection fee 
Returned check fee 

DATE OF ISSUE __ J_a_n_u_a_r~y..___2_7~'--=1~9~9"-'-7---~ 

-SSUED BY Terri E. Rice 
Name of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO~ 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

JAN 2 -r 1997 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

SECTION 9 ( 1) 
sv:_a.,,~-- e. n.ee1L 
FOR Til°PuBUc SERVlC~\SsiQN' 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

16.00 
2.50 

390.00 
40.00 
10.00 
30.00 
15.00 
15.00 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 27, 1997 

TITLE Manager 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. dated 


